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Thursday 28th, 2019 Saturday 30th, 2019 Sunday 31st, 2019

TIME ConcertHall City Quad Concert Hall City Quad Concert Hall  City Quad
9:00 am

9:30 am
10:00 amr
12:00 prmr

2:00 pm

3:00 pm dublab 12-5pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm
4:45 pm
5:00 pm
5:15 pm
5:30 pm
5:45 pm
6:00 pm
6:15 pm
6:30 pm
6:45 pm
7:00 pm
7:15 pm
7:30 pm
7:45 pm
8:00 pm
8:15 pm
8:30 pm
8:45 pm
9:00 pm
9:15 pm
9:30 pm
9:45 pm
10:00 prr
10:15 pir
10:30 pmr
10:45 prr
11:00 prr
11:15 pir
11:30 prr
11:45 prr
12:00 prr

2019 Artists Schedule

BANQUET

Kazike SR

Jorg Schaaf

Gert Jalass

POB

Doug Lynner

Kurt Kurasaki

Michael Levine
& Reinhold Heil

Sarah Belle Reid
Duque &
DiPrima

KRAN

Fartbarf

Collin Russell

Eightch
Kitty Spit




